2021 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS - STATE FINALS

NO. NAME

1 JG Starr, Kayla

2 JG Douglass, Savannah

3 JG Michel, Kiersten
4 JG Wells, Bailey
5 JG Benson, Amber
6 Tate, Makenna
7 JG Mason, Briana
8 JG Hall, Anaya
9 JG Mason, Amber

10 Ross, Sheryl

11 JG Kuster, Tara

12 JG Hall, Amina

13 Mitchem, Leah

14 Knight, Jenna

15  Malloy, Mya

16  Brown, Nevaeh

17 Hollowell, Melanie
18 Moorefield, Alexis
19 Keaton, Reanna

20 Roberson, Aireana
21 McAdoo, Alyssa
22 Davies, Abigail

23 Walsh, Casey

24 Fletcher, Jordan
25 Grimm, Astrid

26 Nunnally, Rebecca

27  Snodgrass, Alexandra

28  Madigan, Allie
29 Zelek, Cecilia

30 Pitts, Ara

31 Brown, Deana

32 Cooper, Sarah

33 Wireman, Carly
34  Kilgore, Kahlisha

CENTER

Fort Meade

Lord Calvert

AMF Western Branch
BA Woodbridge
Lord Calvert

AMF York

BA Woodbridge
Fort Meade

BA Woodbridge
Sparetimes

Pinboys at the Beach
Fort Meade

BA Woodbridge

Fort Meade

Gator Bowl

Fort Meade

Pinboys at the Beach
AMF Capital Plaza
Century Lanes
TenStrike at Fort Lee
AMF Lynnhaven
AMF Fredericksburg
BA Southwest
Northside Lanes
AMF Capital Plaza
The Bowling Alley
BA Southwest

AMF Lynnhaven
BA Woodbridge
AMF Waldorf
Langley AFB
Bowlero Chesapeake
Sparetimes
TenStrike at Fort Lee

DIVISION - GIRLS - UNDER 15

AVE GM1
205 234
190 190
191 181
205 215
178 186
165 184
189 172
166 191
178 169
167 278
166 165
178 132
151 191
174 156
168 164
153 120
164 184
165 195
165 158
156 164
140 233
122 139
150 150
138 162
144 144
137 199
153 136
111 190
138 140
150 147
135 156
150 151
129 110
129 147

GM2

190
200
227
193
174
211
137
180
187
179
154
139
220

148
182
191
185
162
175
179
171
155
193
180
136
141
136
174
159
118
152
132
156
134

GM3

223
236
227
191
179
164
172
168
181
139
181
130
144

137
184
149
144
156
149
178
162
150
145
147
174
116
169
156
125
152
147
150
137
125

TOTAL

647
626
635
599
539
559
481
539
537
596
500
401
555

441
530
460
513
513
482
521
566
444
488
489
454
456
441
520
424
417
455
433
403
406

GM4

233
177
162
191
180
203
200
178
191
175
202
217
150

204
175
172
147
188
189
159
129
173
148
160
149
124
105
123
146
159
118
116
152
146

GMS

180
189
187
212
222
210
201
190
187
139
199
184
145

175
152
204
178
140
166
154
161
170
173
136
160
191
142
109
156
156
144
146
143
134

GM6

208
257
224
197
217
162
247
203
169
136
138
213
152

180
139
158
151
145
136
135
106
167
140
163
177
149
211
122
146
135
147
144
140
118

TOTAL

621
623
573
600
619
575
648
571
547
450
539
614
447

559
466
534
476
473
491
448
396
510
461
459
486
464
458
354
448
450
409
406
435
398

TOTAL
GRAND
1268
1249
1208
1199
1158
1134
1129
1110
1084
1046
1039
1015
1002

1000
996
994
989
986
973
969
962
954
949
948
940
920
899
874
872
867
864
839
838
804

$610
$520
$440
$385
$335
$295
$260
$233
$210
$190
$170
$155
$145
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NO.

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

2021 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS - STATE FINALS

NAME

Silva, Emma
Butler, Lexus
Zombar, Tia
Johnston, Katherine
Bachrach, Ashley
Schank, Megan
Dandridge, Alexis
Babcock, Juliana
Robinson, Mia
Kifer, Amanda
Whitehead, Olivia
Lee, Jaelyn
Dames, Makala
Grither, Sarah
Dames, Makenzie
Fowler, Shayna
Burrus, Cierrah
Hales, Alexis
Borst, Maggie
Moore, Kierah
Jenkins, Audriana
Crouse, Callie
Graves, Tabitha
Plaugher, Lydia
Blaney, Alyssa
McGhee, Abigail
Reynolds, Miranda

CENTER

Sparetimes

AMF Capital Plaza
Bowlero Chesapeake
World of Sports
World of Sports
Bowlero Chesapeake
Sparetimes

AMF Western Branch
BA Woodbridge
AMF Fredericksburg
AMF Dale City

The Bowling Alley
AMF Waldorf
Valley Lanes

AMF Waldorf

AMF Hilltop

Gator Bowl

AMF Fredericksburg
Lee Hi Lanes

Lord Calvert

AMF Fredericksburg
Crofton Bowl

BA Bull Run
Staunton Lanes
AMF Waldorf
Staunton Lanes
Bowlero Chesapeake

DIVISION - GIRLS - UNDER 15

AVE GM1
107 129
127 108
109 112
121 138
112 109
122 99
116 131
112 132
134 74
115 &3
109 106

99 103
114 177
72 119
87 112
105 98
94 117
71 97
&7 79
95 120
78 91
80 71
89 66
73 79
150 0
71 0
91 0

GM2

138
151
133
100
135
126
127
95
106
112
78
110
94
91
&9
94
89
108
88
82
86
103
77
70

S O O

GM3

143
129
122
115
140
125
136
122

97
115
126
120

85
119
103
101
102

96
129
118

93

94

81

73

S O O

TOTAL

410
388
367
353
384
350
394
349
277
310
310
333
356
329
304
293
308
301
296
320
270
268
224
222

S O O

GM4

105
118
101
127
126
127
124
115
107
127
134
127
103
113
158

76
113

77

91
113
117

76

93

80

S O O

GMS

125
125
141
133
110
154
118
124
182
126
102

&9
105
117
113
118
112

93
114

91

80

77

93

&7

oS o O

GM6

132
141
162
147
136
118
102
126
118
100
108
100
82
&4
67
148
92
139
107
79
76
70
78
96

(=R ]

TOTAL

362
384
404
407
372
399
344
365
407
353
344
316
290
314
338
342
317
309
312
283
273
223
264
263

oS o O

TOTAL
GRAND
772
772
771
760
756
749
738
714
684
663
654
649
646
643
642
635
625
610
608
603
543
491
488
485

S O O
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